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porad jméno registr.c. trat’ Cip celkovy ¢as
1 Dlabaja Tomas TUR8303 A 500850 1:.07:27
2 Martin Smelik ASU9644 A 682340 1:07:54
3 Vales Jifi LPM9502 A 7201192 1:12:52
4 Zaloudek Petr SJC8309 A 7890000 1:14:14
5 Fibir Tomas FSP7901 A 515067 1:15:.01
6 Grundman Vojtéch CHC8801 A 2049551 1:15:21
7 Kazda Ondfej SJC8202 A 886288 1:15:32
8 Ptacek Pavel BBM9600 A 886286 1:16:19
9 Svadlena Pavel CHC7502 A 2011854 1:16:42
10 Patek Michal CHC8603 A 2025343 1:16:47
11 Vesely Jakub PGP9503 A 7203462 1:17:46
12 lliner Vojtéch DKP9600 A 899156 1:17:55
13 PrdGsa Michal VSP7310 A 553437 1:18:02
14 Popule Tomas LPM8803 A 236982 1:18:35
15 Vit Jakub 1990 A 0 1:18:45
16 Vlasek Jakub TAP9702 A 51846 1:20:13
17 Ramba Jifi DKP8606 A 231951 1:20:21
18 Skripnik Ondrej FSP7502 A 51854 1:20:26
19 Doucha Jifi SNA7105 A 9626 1:21:43
20 Fator Jan DOB7907 A 981808 1:21:50
21 Pavlik Libor LIT7605 A 8124 1:22:02
22 NemSovsky Petr PGP7602 A 2073706 1:23:51
23 RysSava Magdaléna PGP7650 A 51627 1:24:23
24 Badura Vaclav SKV8101 A 7200904 1:26:05
25 Koutny Michal 1990 A 224906 1:26:46
26 Doruk Balkan A 0 1:27:07
27 Jira Tomas KAM9802 A 9005139 1:27:19
28 Mrazek Jiri DKP7911 A 7922111 1:27:24
29 Kurflrst Pavel FSP7400 A 207827 1:27:51
30 Komin David DFT7401 A 9767 1:28:19
31 Obuskevi¢ Jan SMR7000 A 896962 1:28:49
32 Neradova Alena LIT8551 A 886283 1:30:00
33 Orany Tomas SJI7311 A 889294 1:32:47
34 Mrazkova Romana SJC8351 A 500556 1:32:48
35 Safka Sebastian KAMO101 A 1403413 1:34:34
36 Tichy Tomas SJH9201 A 886295 1:35:10
37 Hybl Lukas PGP7504 A 51628 1:36:40
38 Jelinkova Zora PGP8851 A 232167 1:36:56
39 Ptacek Patrik BBM9800 A 980376 1:37:47
40 Fucik Martin 8RC8500 A 0 1:39:27
41 Lohr lvo SCP6801 A 442853 1:40:27
42 Vankat Honza 64C8600 A 1400408 1:40:41
43 Hankovec Petr KAM7101 A 995898 1:41:06
44 Raus Josef QQQ0010 A 515500 1:41:43
45 Chvalova Véra LPM9452 A 236994 1:42:03
46 Balcarova Jana PHK8753 A 897344 1:43:11
47 Subrt Antonin DKP7100 A 7201757 1:43:26
48 Kala Matégj QQQ0001 A 0 1:44:00
49 Skachova Petra KAM7054 A 7201760 1:45:01
50 Vildmonova Pavla PGP7454 A 995812 1:45:10
51 Jelinkova Sarka PGP9153 A 232168 1:45:56
52 Vani¢ek Tomas LBE6600 A 232892 1:46:03
53 Kolmanova Josefa LTP8653 A 52931 1:46:30
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MikulaSova Helena
Khel Richard
Koten Pavel
PreCek Zdenék
Strajtova Monika
Jelinek Martin
Soukupova Leona
Mitelman Milan
Ryjacek Jan
Svobodova Jitka
Samal Vaclav
Cinkan Zdenék
Kucerka David
Trda Lucie

Fiala Zdenék
Dvorak Pavel
Kavkova Dana
Kavka Jifi

Vlach Martin
Hfivna St&pan
Kabat Jan
Cermak Daniel
Svobodny Petr
Burianek Jaromir
Safkova Petra
Cernikova Barbora
Hric Jan
Novakova Anezka
Hrstkova Dana
Sedlackova Petra
Vanék Petr
Jilkova Radka
Jezkova Dominika
JeZkova Regina
Holzknecht Pavel
Sikora Miroslav
Jelinkova Radana
Kriz Pavel

Novak Milos
Vojackova Sarka
Helena VavruSova
Tloustova Eva
Bémova Justina
Kopeény Mojmir
Hartmanova Katefina
Paukert Milan
Bazikova Lucie
Grivalsky Michal
Hankovska Jana
Hakova Magda
Klominsky Vaclav
Prochazkova Zuzana
Bazika Miroslav
Pavlova Petra
Tureckova Eva
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PGP9353
SCP7500
RIC7200
SCP5200
QQQ0056
PGP5103
ROB ASP
VZA5800
LPM8004
VSP7450
OKPS5600
LPU6201
LIT8202
69X350
TAP5501
LPM7805
SCP6150
SCP5900
PGP8605
PGP7507
EKP6912
EKP7510
DKP5800
SCP4700
KAM6650
DOB7878
MFP6300
AOV9251
SJI6051
ROZ7050
ZBP7302
ZBP7751
PGP9053
PGP6352
17X8601
BOV4802
PGP5851
PZR4800
SCP4600
69X9050
TAP6152
SCP6950
QQQ1460
TAP6402
2008

TJP5000
TJIP6451
PGP5900
PGP4050
PGP7651
KPY8700
KPY8650
TJIP6401
CHCB8552
CHC9699
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515453
7202899
2060262

500289

0
232091
53712
338388
995826
53598
436401
9327
8105
52186

232177
2042509

446418

682630

51807
7201813

886298

7003028
49871
51562
51278

681856

515200

336722

52358
7921

995800

2075667
51658
51660

0
52171

301361

2023807
52299

0
232195
52114
51788
232200
0

51329
434807
52103
51698
2051544
2059735
8580

434809
2011852

232903

1:46:40
1:47:14
1:47:59
1:48:09
1:49:00
1:49:21
1:51:11
1:51:36
1:52:02
1:53:00
1:53:03
1:53:51
1:53:55
1:54:40
1:55:09
1:56:39
1:56:51
1:57:01
1:58:10
1:59:51
2:01:08
2:01:16
2:01:59
2:04:06
2:04:41
2:05:03
2:06:05
2:07:23
2:07:32
2:08:47
2:12:18
2:12:27
2:13:12
2:13:23
2:16:00
2:16:55
2:22:40
2:22:52
2:24:07
2:25:00
2:25:38
2:26:15
2:27:48
2:28:00
2:28:45
2:28:53
2:32:39
2:34:07
2:34:16
2:35:13
2:38:46
2:38:55
2:40:23
2:40:52
2:45:24
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Beranova Vlasta
Hamacek Bohuslav
Vitova Jana

Safka Jan

Zmekova Mila
Hlavaty Karel
Freyerova Katefina
Vejrostova Lenka
Némedek Jan
Gajda Jan

Malacka Milan
Kozina Stépan
Kozinova Jana
Lukavec Petr
Sanna Roberto
Gebauerova Jana
Tvarlizkova Petra
Betlach Miroslav
Ctrnactova Magdalena
Hrabankova Klara
Vyhnalkova Barbora
Safkova SofieC
Hrabankova Zuzana
Voltrova Hana
Sedlackova Linda
Plani¢ka Viktor
Prchalova lvana
Zeleny Vladimir
Subrt Matg
Svobodna Eva
Grundmanova Lenka
Strait Martin

Hosek Ladislav
JaroSova Klara
Bezpalcova Zuzana
Dudova Hana
Plani¢kova Libuse
Voltrova Svatava
Petrova Martina
Hanzlickova Martina
Sojkova Lenka
Sojka Michal
Malackova Jana
Nechuta Milan

Znamenackova Helena

Forst Antonin
Nechutova Alena
Skripnikova Katefina
Sedlacek Jaroslav
Hankovec Hugo
Hrabankova llona
Bolehovsky Michal
Vyhnalkova Marie
Sikorova Marie
Vyhnalkova Eva
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UVP5450 A
LBE5000 A
1962 A
KAM6604 A
SLP4451 A
SJP4200 A
1988 A
KPY8853
VSP6201
KAMO0105
DKP0210
PGP0300
PGP6651
SMR7800
DKP6703
ZBM7951
ZBM8459
DKP6300
PGP7151
PGP9654
R1C9850
KAM0153
PGP9950
ROZ9752
ROZ0050
SOB0000
SMR8754
PGP4800
DKP0205
DKP5851
1986
VSP7602
SCP6001
DCE7950
OKP7454
DKP5752
SOB7250
ROZ6150
6YC6850
EKP8452
1975 B
1974 B
DVP6151
PZR7007 B
TAP8153 B
MFP0101 B
PZR6969 B
FSP8051 B
ROZ6801 B
KAMO0201 B
B
B
B
B
B
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PGP6250
EKP0200
RIC0151
BOV4852
RIC7552

Stranka 3

7917
411760
0

51745
51612
53507
301149
330691
682682
9201064
446345
9877
502089
887930
9180967
703370
51765
49818
231924
232050
2023812
2042545
331147
438639
232535
53025
7201202
51863
888625
301365
0
410393
52115
416316
232137
49892
53023
438643
232196
2053578
0

0
232646
49811
51848
218851
2075659
887950
51894
436446
232184
301169
2019236
52178
889279

3:00:50
3:04:03
3:13:40
3:18:33
3:20:28
3:32:59
3:41:48
3:42:05
0:45:36
0:48:47
0:51:29
0:52:57
0:53:24
0:53:47
0:57:08
0:57:13
1:00:04
1:00:09
1:00:20
1:00:38
1:00:39
1:00:46
1:00:50
1:01:12
1:01:13
1:01:31
1:01:36
1:03:09
1:04:27
1:04:48
1:04:57
1:05:07
1:05:12
1:05:51
1:06:01
1:06:17
1:06:24
1:06:32
1:06:53
1:06:56
1:07:50
1:08:50
1:09:42
1:09:44
1:09:45
1:09:47
1:10:01
1:10:24
1:13:44
1:14:16
1:15:37
1:16:38
1:17:44
1:18:34
1:19:07
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Sobotka Vojtéch
Samalova Hana
Kolsky Alexander
Hfivha Jakub
Ctrnact Frantisek
LouSa Vojtéch
OndfejCkova lveta
Ondrejcek Jifi
LiSkova Hana
LiSkova Hana
Hankovcova Helena
Hankovcova Lenka
Mrazkova Jana
Rysavy Vit

RySava Lubomira
Sedlacek Jaroslav
Prusa Josef
BartaloSova Anezka
Wolkerova Dagmar
Klofaéova Romana
Ctrnéact Jifi
Denemarek Oldfich
Pefinka Simon
Fukatkova Miroslava
Pefinkova Irena
Valasek Josef
Novakova Jifina
Pavlikova Klara
Forstova Lenka
Gajda Martin
Babicky Tomas
Kurfurstova Magdalena
Prasa Dominik
Némeckova Jarmila
Kabat Martin
Bolehovsky Daniel
Janousek Karel
Zeman Tomas

Jira Filip

Jirova Monika
Malecek Vit
Rozkosny Karel
Kotenova Klara
Nedvidkova Jitka
Mercogliano Paul
Matéjl lvan
Obuskovicova Tereza Vendula
Janousek Karel
Ctrnact Simon
Mrazek Vavfinec
Rezna Anezka
Mrazek Ondra
Winkler Hanna
Prisa Josef

Jaro$ Lukas
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PGP0203
OKP6151
PGP5000
PGP0305
PGP0401
KPY7349
ODV7354
ODV7000
KPY9951
KPY6650
KAMO0350
KAM7053
TUR7850
TJIP4700
TJIP4750
ROZ0300
DLT7301
PGP0853
TJIP5250
SLP6951
PGP7603
BBM5100
BBM9700
VIC7658
BBM6550
SCP4501
UVP4950
LIT7451
MFP6850

DLT5001
FSP7852
VSP0406
VSP6650
EKP0412
EKP0508
1CC8000
DCE7500
ROZ0500
QQQ0054
PGP6801
EKP7900
RIC7252
DLT5151
18U7900
UVP4600

17X5100
PGP0001
2009 C

2006 C

2004 C
LPM8051 C
DLT0401 C
C
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682364
502090
2073709
2061767
231948
0
2067994
889274
682095
2070850
442879
682099
8206
51332
53540
9982

0

0

51289
51364
2045241
410398
331797
253155
331257
2084946
7998
8111
2079501
9201061
8890
207837
2032107
7965
232189
2073716
0
232129
7941
207856
2067268
2067964
2073694
5991

0

7901
416287
0
2032143
0

0

0
888631
0
0

1:21:52
1:22:23
1:23:41
1:24:00
1:24:06
1:25:08
1:25:47
1:25:48
1:25:50
1:26:02
1:31:11
1:31:14
1:31:44
1:32:04
1:32:09
1:32:20
1:33:36
1:34:30
1:36:25
1:37:39
1:44:42
1:49:06
1:49:21
1:49:33
1:49:36
1:54:21
2:24:53
0:23:05
0:26:46
0:27:45
0:27:52
0:29:06
0:29:32
0:30:10
0:30:43
0:31:12
0:33:15
0:34:07
0:34:20
0:34:48
0:35:26
0:36:13
0:37:43
0:38:01
0:38:56
0:39:39
0:41:50
0:42:07
0:42:58
0:43:20
0:43:56
0:44:55
0:45:13
0:45:32
0:46:00
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Maleckova Hana
Janousek Oldrich
Janousek Martin
Pavli Marie

Pavll Jakub

Pavll Matéj
Cervenkova Kristyna
Pavlikova Rozarie
FiSerova Valerie
Cervenkova Anna
Maleckova Pavlina
Dlaskova Anna
Vorechovska Jarmila
Kotenova Barbora
Kotenova Markéta
Nemsovsky Filip
Fibirova Lucie
LouSa Ladislav
Mrazkova lvana
Forst Albert

Subrt Vojtéch
Cerny Antonin
Samohyl Richard
Straitova Jitka
Srlitova Marcela
Sedlackovi
Sedlacek Patrik
Cerny Matou$
Mrazkova Kamila
Babicka Johana
Babicka Rozalie
Fibir Jakub
Kamelska Viola
Kazda Matgj
Kazdova Rozarie
Kamelska Viola
Gajdova Michaela
Janda Martin
Stépankova Emma
Skachova Viktorie
Planicka Jifi
jméno

Hartman Simon
Hartmanova Barbora
Strelba Antonin
Stfelba Ondfej
MareSova Martina
Bure$ Kamil
Buzek Martin
Karmazin Pavel
Markova Anna
Michalova Marcela
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PGP0550 C
1CC9900 C
1CC8100 C
QQQ1050 C
QQQ0700 C

2007 C

2006 C
LITO851 C
8RC0801 C

2006 C
PGP0850 C
DKP5350 C

1953 C
RIC0452 C
RIC0651 C
VSP0500 C
FSPO777 C
KPY7300 C
DKP5650  C
MFP0901 C
DKP0502  C
TAP0402 C
PGP2800 C
VSP7252 C
PGP6351 C
QQQ0003 C
ROZ0800 C
TAPO501  C

1973 C

2008 C

2010 C
FSP0900 C

2004 C
SJC1515 C
SJC1350 C

1975 C
VSP0752 C

2009 C

2009 C

KAMO0650 DISK
SOB6800 DISK
registr.¢. trat’
2005 X
2002 X
5RC0600
KTA7501
17X9550
LBE7900
PGP8401
LBE6800
LBE9250
KPY6850

X X X X X X X X
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2067999
0

0

8098
246877
246874
0

8116

0

0
2067959
49842

0
2060260
2069057
2035710
515173
0

51795
218782
886289
0

52098
51672
8077

0

52300

0

0

0

0
2081361
9101101
0

0
682668
52283

0

0
434803
53024

0
0
0
0

52423
232346
51263
52975
301549
682670

0:46:04
0:48:33
0:49:00
0:49:16
0:49:30
0:49:38
0:49:50
0:50:25
0:50:47
0:51:05
0:51:55
0:52:21
0:54:35
0:56:02
0:56:07
0:56:59
0:57:16
1:01:30
1:01:50
1:02:44
1:03:46
1:03:54
1:07:13
1:07:49
1:09:02
1:10:25
1:13:53
1:16:05
1:18:35
1:22:00
1:22:00
1:23:19
1:27:44
1:28:04
1:28:51
1:31:56
1:52:35
2:20:45
2:20:45
0:39:20
0:40:23

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
9:59:59
9:59:59
9:59:59
9:59:59
9:59:59
9:59:59



